
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/2/26 at
1:07:43 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service Comments Date

Oil Oil and filter changed 01/22/2026

This car has been recently serviced. That's a
good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

Regular oil changes

8  Detailed records available

500  Last reported odometer reading

2025 FORD F-150 XL

VIN: 1FTMF1L55SKE29378
PICKUP
5.0L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/mrhCRLsWjQnKSXh-Eb9YaApKNE7myY-L_4hRGYBGE6UqdCBLdbiTGEBgR9-lCijvSspFa0NrqFKnvo6tZkHWC2ePFGPk854Uxf05X0d5WNKkGW5pgpYuHOKAxK9ZaNzYHYV_zltqI2w2_p0MaVZeVapbe4G1rvBfeyDci0twnHgJRwIYg0GZoNGz6tVYYj9iYTsb3Moc-YKcfsTRzmJ7WyTwm6i85KrsXhG2t4d2IQhhQ_kx5Rzw8PsR_HQ1cVTZg1G4GzXGj2G0MGO54xOYnqMLAUhS-FqibbPq6YICvW8E078oEmTKt4GdyhIxDwEclP9C3RmEjpNO-v4VA5YfaH01VBsPbe7sz39Sx9-zR1Y1ZPXeRGVpPuzO4v5RYa-2p6wsD61b.cfx


Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 29 months or 35,500 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/01/2025 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

06/10/2025 Ron Tirapelli Ford
Shorewood, IL
815-725-3033
rontirapelli.com/

4.7 / 5.0

769 Verified Reviews

811 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/12/2025 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

07/08/2025 4 Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Barrington, IL

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

-

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/2tg6Uc_-j-VoxQcMbP2DumOsQN0Bp8poZk-l9F2CT7NpvgszswEZRjHhJwd8Lq5tR6fSB553rCj7YJ8Fm0McOh6ioFve5pzx7x20XtMoKPyHcKMB_z3Ja1hgymcI98398NczEfV1Jnh2uVn1Oar1q85uqbOudDCWt9gluBdEOW3aaK2eSbDbIwyxe1AKH9dwZT6Sdwbq-FJHg5VxJCFGSL1c3uy_Mys1ftAd8qafxTeOnnz_V9-z1M-2cLF1gOrD51TO7WL8gKLWw14oBYsFHW99eZ_YGRmbFj2jGW9O9vgvOExzB8w7qNuxVp_SRNJoYn-hUAhuG8_HSvdHUyNM8jfY7pcD2Rk1ZbwTq4B3MFP5vT12qzoHJSvl1hzmsKWhAMbrw5JRAlXf7ZU.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/PeicJB70mo9Am4ICMqxbfGxT2huQ-PQjFn06pAOm0_2XsT_dssz0WnsAwmraJfUxLvqFW-oRs1shcuaLW8o3G7F-LnsG2D2AP32nuf7OEqpXKarKW3cGdEWT98jCPRtbK_6VKksuVnV8olaJoeblwSTHQomH1w1AWCIGHu7VkSdNG5PqJGGkMtkYNXvNe7tge9EWpMsUKvlZY77RhIbmxGkVv8mXQvTGMnRc_LbWzOPyUOZLTFWJXNAhPh-gfBG-aMVoAOJw6X_toQ-x1dkSrDboRlarMH4PSB0wl3NRCoY2HFgBKWLFHRiYBmZnuX5OvnoMFEcLqvJQm_7kAueQ0PO40PsrZtMX9xDKKztFWTsaaAF-PYNo4ulmV2rPRof8gMsq3eGCPdV0MoM.cfx


Vehicle color noted as White

09/21/2025 Wickstrom Auto
Barrington, IL
847-616-5439
wickstromchryslerjeepdo
dgeram.com/

4.7 / 5.0

574 Verified Reviews

20 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
ABS/TCS module reprogrammed
Fluids checked

10/16/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

12/06/2025 400 Highgate Motors of
Barrington LLC
Barrington, IL
847-496-0818
highgatemotors.com

4.8 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/22/2026 500 Highgate Motors of
Barrington LLC
Barrington, IL
847-496-0818
highgatemotors.com

4.8 / 5.0

33 Verified Reviews

11 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Accessories installed
Body lubricated
Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
Exhaust pipe replaced
Exhaust replaced
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tonneau cover installed

This vehicle's oil change history, as reported to CARFAX, follows the

manufacturer's recommendation. Track your service history for free at

carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

CARFAX Well Maintained - Regular Oil Changes
CARFAX identifies a "Well Maintained - Regular Oil Change" vehicle as having a regular oil change history when all its
recommended oil changes, based on the vehicle's maintenance schedule, have been reported to CARFAX. CARFAX
uses the manufacturer's schedule and assumes normal driving conditions. When an oil change schedule is not
available, CARFAX may analyze reported service events to determine what is typical for the same make and model
vehicle. Dealers and service shops may publish different recommended service schedules.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Title Issued

-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/2/26 1:07:43 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

